


PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSTOCK NUMBERQTYITEM

M/S PAR

SET C2

power unitSM210-CP-15021 *

interface m/s gen 2int mod m/s 222 *

m/s strip 1  2 unitsdwg253023

 v

cover output parallel 1dwg253224

 v

screw M8X30 SG DIN933 10.9/Geomet-500M8x30SG DIN93345 

nut M8 A2M8 A2 DIN93446 

washer M8 A2M8 A2 DIN125A47 

lock washer A2M8 A2 DIN127B48 

crinkle washerM8 SZ DIN137B49

 v

D-PT 3.5x30 ro he A2 T10 selftapPT3.5x30 A2 T10210 

Load cable cable lug M8x70mm2Not supplied411 

patchcable BK 0.5m RJ45CBL P SFTP 0.5BK212

 v

cover output strips m/sDWG2560113

 v

earth cable m/sDWG2603114

 v








Tol.: 0.2mm

Delta Elektronika B.V.














  
MASTER SLAVE

      assembly 2 units


 

A3

04-02-2022

S.Janse

DWG

2

12



4 10

1

Master

67 811

5 9 3



13 14



B 

A 

B

A








Tol.: 0.2mm

Delta Elektronika B.V.














  
MASTER SLAVE

      assembly 2 units


 

A3

23-06-2020

S.Janse

DWG















PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSTOCK NUMBERQTYITEM

M/S PAR

SET C3

power unitSM210-CP-15031 *

interface m/s gen 2int mod m/s 232 *

m/s strip 2  3 unitsdwg253123

 v

cover output parallel 1dwg253224

 v

cover output parallel 2dwg253315

 v

screw M8X30 SG DIN933 10.9/Geomet-500M8x30SG DIN93366 

nut M8 A2M8 A2 DIN93467 

washer M8 A2M8 A2 DIN125A68 

lock washer A2M8 A2 DIN127B69 

crinkle washerM8 SZ DIN137B610

 v

D-PT 3.5x30 ro he A2 T10 selftapPT3.5x30 A2 T10311 

Load cable cable lug M8x70mm2Not supplied612 

patch cable BK 0.5m RJ45CBL P SFTP 0.5BK313

 v

cover output strips m/sDWG2560214

 v

earth cable m/sDWG2603215

 v








Tol.: 0.2mm

Delta Elektronika B.V.














  
MASTER SLAVE

      assembly 3 units


 

A3

04-02-2022

S.Janse

DWG

2

13



4 11

12 8 9 76 10 Master

1

5

3



14 15



A 

B

A

B








Tol.: 0.2mm

Delta Elektronika B.V.














  
MASTER SLAVE

      assembly 3 units


 

A3

23-06-2020

S.Janse

DWG


























































Tol.: 0.2mm

Delta Elektronika B.V.














  
MASTER SLAVE

        wire diagram


 

A3

04-02-2022

S.Janse

DWG

+

_

To Load

+ cables

 - cables

earth cable

















